

EXECUTION :- 18 OF 2018
(CNR No. WBPS01-000093-2018)

Before Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order no. - 85

Dt. 14.11.2024

Ld. P. O. is on leave.

The record is placed before me.

Dhr. files hazira.

To 7.01.2025 for further order.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.