

Ex- 18/18
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000093-2018)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

91
20/02/25

Today is fixed for fr. order.
Dhr. files hazira.
To 25/03/25 for fr. order.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench.
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

